Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Second class motorman
Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Main info

lhor Horbatiuk

Gas Engineer
3rd Engineer

Negotiable

+380967105195
goshagorbatuyk@icloud.com

Viber, Telegram, WhatsApp

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /

City:

Home address:

A

LNG
LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier

05.07.1998 Ukraine

Ukraine
Barcelona / Spain

Novaya str. 29 , Podilsk,

+380967105195 Ukraine
Good Closest airport: = Barcelona Airport
25.12.2028 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB577274 01.04.2016 Ukraine 01.04.2026
GL485949 21.04.2025 Ukraine 21.04.2035
010923890 12.08.2024 Ukraine 12.08.2034
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Second class motorman
13376/2016/07 08.08.2016 Ukraine


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/251848/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

ADVANCED TRAINING
FOR LIQUEFIED GAS
TANKER CARGO
OPERATION

basic training for liquified
gas tanker cargo
operations
High voltage equipment
Courses of gas enginer
installation and

maintenance of
refrigeration and

compressor machines and

installations

Power Plant Engineering/
Bechelor's Diploma

Cryogenic Technology for
the Production
Liquefaction and
Transportation of Natural
Gases/ Master degree

Exploitation of ship power
plants/Junior specialist

degree

Advanced training for

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

07831/2024

05478/2024

01503/2024

01528/2024

02915/2024

03015/2024

02397/2024

00596/2024

00518/2024

HVE21062205

0029/2019

E18/059684

B20 034567

M21 066514

E22/011130

24.05.2024

24.05.2024

01.05.2024

30.04.2024

02.05.2024

06.05.2024

03.05.2024

29.04.2024

12.07.2024

10.07.2024

22.06.2021

23.08.2019

30.06.2018

30.06.2020

31.12.2021

18.04.2022

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

16.11.2027

01.05.2029

31.05.2026

16.06.2025

06.05.2029

03.05.2029

31.05.2026

12.07.2029

10.07.2029



cargo operations on
tankers COP

Liquid Cargo (LNG)
Handling Simulator Cource

Commercial Aspects of
LNG Operations course

Basic Maintenance &
Proper Usage Of Drager

Gas Detectors, Based On
Total Care Procedures

Medical Fitness Certificate

Yellow Fever Vaccination

Singapore

12541/2024

2024/106/165

2024/221/4838

361a

00827

Tanker Endorsement

19.08.2024

12.07.2024

19.07.2024

14.07.2025

11.10.2024

17.11.2016

TEAD-0032846

Singapore
Advanced Training For
Greece Liquefied Gas Tankers 24078
Endorsement
Greece Engineer Class C 36550
Endorsement
Gas Enai MARAN GAS LNG /92776 Wartsila /
as Engineer PERICLES / Greece 23180
Gas Enai MARAN GAS LNG /92776 Wartsila /
as Engineer PERICLES / Greece 23180
Maran Gas Efessos / Wartsila /
Engi LNG /89711
Gas Engineer Greece 26250
. LPG - Ethyllene MAN/B&W /
KITHIRA / Singapore Gas Carrier/ 6430

Gas Engineer

15000

Ukraine 08.08.2029
Greece
Greece
Greece
Ukraine 11.10.2026
Ukraine 17.11.2026
11.08.2020 11.08.2025
16.09.2024 08.08.2029
11.09.2024 16.11.2027
20.10.2024 - NAn,gU'L!a
01.04.2025 avigation
Corp. / Greece
03.02.2024 - NAngu'ﬂa
12.06.2024 avigation
Corp./ Greece
ACROGIALI
06.08.2021 - SHIPPING &
05.12.2021 TRADING S.A./
Greece
28.07.2020 -
19.02.2021

Guava Capella
PTE.LTD/



Onboard as a GAS ENGINEER Cargo: Ethylene/Propylene 2 month Greece
maintenance cargo equipment separately, with two types of cargo on
board(Ethylene/Propylene)

LPG - Fully
i i 17.10.2019 -
LPG Tilos / Greece refr|296e5r§t7ed / B&W /9480 15.03.2020 BSL MGS
Gas Engineer Limited /
. . Greece
Onboard as a GAS ENGINEER Cargo Propane/Butane/LPG Mix (mixing
on board, with vessel pumps)
LPG Anafi/ Gr rLfFr)'GI -rF;j”c:,/ B&W /9480 81.01.2019 -
allareece © '2962;‘76 08.08.2019 BSL MGS
Gas Engineer Limited /
. . . Greece
Onboard as a trainee gas engineer. Cargo Propane/Butane/LPG Mix
(mixing on board, with vessel pumps)
Sex: male Height: 185 Overall size: L
Eyes color: Blue Weight: 90 Shoe size: 43

Odessa Marine Colledge of
Maritime education: | Fishing industry nem. Additional skills:
O.Solyanyk

Knowledge of other

Speciality: = Refrigeration Engineer Russian,Ukrainian

languages:
Next of kin: | Mother Kin phone: | +380950166462
Kin name, Surname: | Olena Horbatiuk Kin address: Novaya str. 29, Podilsk,

Ukraine

Gas/Cargo engineer with LNG, LEG, and LPG experience, in particular NO96, MARK Ill containment systems. Worked with
methane, propane, butane, LPG mix cargo, ethylene, and propylene. Performed cargo changes, mixing of propane and
butane onboard, maintaining of two cargoes simultaneously, and various inspections, including SIRE 2.0. | have
experience working with piston, screw, and centrifugal compressors; single- and two-stage cycles; and cascade cycles.
Was responsible for inert gas and nitrogen generators. Passed LICOS and SIGGTO courses.
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