



(Application Form)

Ihor Horbatiuk

Certified for:

Second class motorman Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Crewell ID: 251848



	Main info			
Name / Surname:	Ihor Horbatiuk			
Position applied for:	Gas Engineer 3rd Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	LNG LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier	
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	05.07.1998 Ukraine	
Phones:	+380967105195	Citizenship:	Ukraine	
E-mail:	goshagorbatuyk@icloud.com	Country of residence / City:	Barcelona / Spain	
Messenger:	Viber, Telegram, WhatsApp +380967105195	Home address:	Novaya str. 29 , Podilsk, Ukraine	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Barcelona Airport	
USA visa valid up:	25.12.2028	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Seaman's book AB577274 01.04.2016 Ukraine 01						
International passport GL485949 21.04.2025 Ukraine 21.04.20						
National passport	010923890	12.08.2024	Ukraine	12.08.2034		

Diplomas					
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid				
Rank	Second class motorman				
Professional license	13376/2016/07 08.08.2016 Ukraine				
Endorsement					

		1	I	ı
Rank	Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer			cer
Professional license	07831/2024	24.05.2024	Ukraine	
Endorsement		24.05.2024		16.11.2027

Certificates						
No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up			
05478/2024	01.05.2024	Ukraine	01.05.2029			
01503/2024	30.04.2024	Ukraine	31.05.2026			
01528/2024	02.05.2024	Ukraine	16.06.2025			
02915/2024	06.05.2024	Ukraine	06.05.2029			
03015/2024	03.05.2024	Ukraine	03.05.2029			
02397/2024	29.04.2024	Ukraine	31.05.2026			
00596/2024	12.07.2024	Ukraine	12.07.2029			
00518/2024	10.07.2024	Ukraine	10.07.2029			
HVE21062205	22.06.2021	Ukraine				
0029/2019	23.08.2019	Ukraine				
E18/059684	30.06.2018	Ukraine				
B20 034567	30.06.2020	Ukraine				
M21 066514	31.12.2021	Ukraine				
E22/011130	18.04.2022	Ukraine				
	No. 05478/2024 01503/2024 01528/2024 02915/2024 03015/2024 00596/2024 HVE21062205 0029/2019 E18/059684 B20 034567 M21 066514	No. Date of issue 05478/2024 01.05.2024 01503/2024 30.04.2024 01528/2024 02.05.2024 02915/2024 06.05.2024 03015/2024 03.05.2024 02397/2024 29.04.2024 00596/2024 12.07.2024 HVE21062205 22.06.2021 0029/2019 23.08.2019 E18/059684 30.06.2018 B20 034567 30.06.2020 M21 066514 31.12.2021	No. Date of issue Country of issue 05478/2024 01.05.2024 Ukraine 01503/2024 30.04.2024 Ukraine 01528/2024 02.05.2024 Ukraine 02915/2024 06.05.2024 Ukraine 03015/2024 03.05.2024 Ukraine 02397/2024 29.04.2024 Ukraine 00596/2024 12.07.2024 Ukraine HVE21062205 22.06.2021 Ukraine 0029/2019 23.08.2019 Ukraine E18/059684 30.06.2018 Ukraine B20 034567 30.06.2020 Ukraine M21 066514 31.12.2021 Ukraine			

cargo operations on tankers COP	12541/2024	19.08.2024	Ukraine	08.08.2029
Liquid Cargo (LNG) Handling Simulator Cource	2024/106/165	12.07.2024	Greece	
Commercial Aspects of LNG Operations course	2024/221/4838	19.07.2024	Greece	
Basic Maintenance & Proper Usage Of Drager Gas Detectors, Based On Total Care Procedures	361a	14.07.2025	Greece	

	Medical certificates					
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Medical Fitness Certificate 00827 11.10.2024 Ukraine 11.10						
Yellow Fever Vaccination 17.11.2016 Ukraine 17.11.2026						

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books							
Country	Document type	Document type No. Date of issue					
Singapore	Tanker Endorsement Singapore	TEAD-0032846	11.08.2020	11.08.2025			
Greece	Advanced Training For Liquefied Gas Tankers Endorsement	24078	16.09.2024	08.08.2029			
Greece	Engineer Class C Endorsement	36550	11.09.2024	16.11.2027			

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
Gas Engineer	MARAN GAS PERICLES / Greece	LNG/92776	Wartsila / 23180	20.10.2024 - 01.04.2025	Anguilla Navigation Corp. / Greece
Gas Engineer	MARAN GAS PERICLES / Greece	LNG/92776	Wartsila / 23180	03.02.2024 - 12.06.2024	Anguilla Navigation Corp. / Greece
Gas Engineer	Maran Gas Efessos / Greece	LNG/89711	Wartsila / 26250	06.08.2021 - 05.12.2021	ACROGIALI SHIPPING & TRADING S.A. / Greece
Gas Engineer	KITHIRA / Singapore	LPG - Ethylene Gas Carrier / 15000	MAN/B&W / 6430	28.07.2020 - 19.02.2021	Guava Capella PTE.LTD /

	Onboard as a GAS ENGINEER Cargo: Ethylene/Propylene 2 month maintenance cargo equipment separately, with two types of cargo on board(Ethylene/Propylene)			Greece	
Gas Engineer	LPG Tilos / Greece	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 26587	B&W/9480	17.10.2019 - 15.03.2020	BSL MGS Limited /
	Onboard as a GAS E	Greece			
Gas Engineer	LPG Anafi / Greece	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 26577	B&W / 9480	31.01.2019 - 08.08.2019	BSL MGS Limited /
	Onboard as a trainee gas engineer. Cargo Propane/Butane/LPG Mix (mixing on board, with vessel pumps)			Greece	

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 185 Overall size: L				
Eyes color: Blue Weight: 90 Shoe size: 43				

Additional info			
Maritime education:	Odessa Marine Colledge of Fishing industry nem. O.Solyanyk	Additional skills:	
Speciality:	Speciality: Refrigeration Engineer Knowledge of language		Russian,Ukrainian
	Next	of Kin	
Next of kin:	Mother	Kin phone:	+380950166462
Kin name, Surname: Olena Horbatiuk Kin address		Novaya str. 29 , Podilsk, Ukraine	
N. I.			

Notes

Gas/Cargo engineer with LNG, LEG, and LPG experience, in particular NO96, MARK III containment systems. Worked with methane, propane, butane, LPG mix cargo, ethylene, and propylene. Performed cargo changes, mixing of propane and butane onboard, maintaining of two cargoes simultaneously, and various inspections, including SIRE 2.0. I have experience working with piston, screw, and centrifugal compressors; single- and two-stage cycles; and cascade cycles. Was responsible for inert gas and nitrogen generators. Passed LICOS and SIGGTO courses.